THE SUNDAY SCHOOL STORE

Follow this 52-week schedule to make the most of our Black Friday Children’s Ministry Bundle Deal.

You can find these curriculum units in your “2025 Scope & Sequence” download folder or use this
Google Drive backup. Please contact support@sundayschool.store if we can help!

11/3/2024
11/10/2024
11/17/2024
11/24/2024

Thanks
Thanks
Thanks
Thanks

Ten Lepers Healed (Luke 17:11-19)
Grateful Centurion (Matthew 8:5-13)
Thankful Woman (Luke 7:36-50)
Paul's Praise (Philippians 4:10-20)

Daylight Saving Ends (Sun, Nov 3)

Thanksgiving (Thurs, Nov 28)

12/1/2024
12/8/2024
12/15/2024
12/22/2024

Compassion Crew
Compassion Crew
Compassion Crew

Compassion Crew

Jesus' Birth Foretold (Isaiah 9:6-7)
Journey to Bethlehem (Luke 2:1-5)
Jesus is Born (Luke 2:6-14)
Shepherds and Angels (Luke 2:15-20)

Advent (Dec 1 - 24)

Christmas (Wed, Dec 25)

12/29/2024
1/5/2025
1/12/2025
1/19/2025

Best Year Ever
Best Year Ever
Best Year Ever

Best Year Ever

Do Not Worry (Matthew 6:25-34)
The Way of the Righteous (Psalm 1)
The Woman at the Well (John 4:1-42)
The Vine and the Branches (John 15:4-5)

New Year's Day (Wed, Jan 1)

Martin Luther King Jr. (Mon, Jan 20)

1/26/2025
2/2/2025

2/9/2025

2/16/2025

Love in Action

Love in Action

Love in Action

Love in Action

The Speck and the Plank (Matthew 7:1-5)
Loving Your Enemies (Matthew 5:43-48)

The Unforgiving Servant (Matt 18:21-35)

The Greater Love (John 15:9-17)

Valentine's Day (Fri, Feb 14),
Presidents' Day (Mon, Feb 17)

2/23/2025
3/2/2025
3/9/2025

3/16/2025

Emotions
Emotions
Emotions

Emotions

Hannah's Prayer (1 Samuel 1:1-20)
Elijah's Encounter with God (1 Kings 19)
Mary Visits Elizabeth (Luke 1:39-56)
Jesus Clears the Temple (Matt 21:12-13)

Ash Wednesday (Wed, Mar 5),
Daylight Saving Begins (Sun, Mar 9)
St. Patrick's Day (Mon, Mar 17)

3/23/2025
3/30/2025
4/6/2025

4/13/2025

4/20/2025

New Life Easter
New Life Easter
New Life Easter

New Life Easter

New Life Easter

Jesus Predicts His Death (Mark 8:31-38)
Lazarus Raised (John 11:1-44)
Peter's Denial (John 18 & 21)

The Last Supper (John 13:1-30)

Jesus Appears to Mary (John 20:11-18)

Palm Sunday (Sun, Apr 13)

Easter (Sun, Apr 20), Good Friday (Fri,
Apr 18), Earth Day (Tues, Apr 22)

4/27/2025
5/4/2025

Incredible

Incredible

Peter and John before (Acts 4:1-22)
Lydia's Conversion (Acts 16:11-15
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5/11/2025 Incredible Saul's Conversion (Acts 9:1-19) Mother's Day (Sun, May 11)
5/18/2025 Incredible Priscilla and Aquila (Acts 18:24-28)

5/25/2025 Bible Beach Club The Miraculous Catch (Luke 5:1-11) Memorial Day (Mon, May 26)
6/1/2025 Bible Beach Club Jesus Calms the Storm (Mark 4:35-41)
6/8/2025 Bible Beach Club = Jesus Walks on Water (Matthew 14:22-33) Pentecost (Sun, Jun 8)
6/15/2025 Bible Beach Club Breakfast on the Beach (John 21:1-14) Father's Day (Sun, Jun 15)
6/22/2025 Maps Noah's Navigation (Genesis 6, 7, 8)

6/29/2025 Maps Moses' Map (Exodus 19:1-20:21) Independence Day (Fri, Jul 4)
7/6/2025 Maps Jonah's Detour (Jonah 1-4)

7/13/2025 Maps Traveling Mercies (Luke 10:25-37)

7/20/2025 Unbreakable The Story of Abigail (1 Samuel 25)

7/27/2025 Unbreakable The Widow's Offering (Mark 12:41-44)
8/3/2025 Unbreakable The Stoning of Stephen (Acts 6:8-7:60)

8/10/2025 Unbreakable Jehoshaphat's Reforms (2 Chron 17:1-10)

8/17/2025 Dive In! Baby Moses in the Basket (Exodus 2:1-10)

8/24/2025 Dive In! God Makes a Way (Exodus 14)

8/31/2025 Dive In! God Provides (Exodus 17:1-7) Labor Day: Monday, Sept 1
9/7/2025 Dive In! Stepping Out in Faith (Joshua 3:14-17)

9/14/2025 Animal Kingdom Connected Creation (Psalm 104:10-18)

9/21/2025 = Animal Kingdom God’s Amazing Animals (Job 39:19-30)

9/28/2025 Animal Kingdom God's Tiny Teachers (Proverbs 6:6-11)

10/5/2025 Animal Kingdom God’s Animal Agents (1 Kings 17:2-6)

10/12/2025 #Blessed Celebrating God’s Goodness (Psalm 103)

10/19/2025 #Blessed Jesus' Teaching on Worry (Matt6:25-34)

10/26/2025 #Blessed Paul's Letter to the Philippians (Phil 4)

11/2/2025 #Blessed Joseph's Rise to Power in Egypt (Gen 41) DST Ends Nov 2 Set Clocks Back)
11/9/2025 = Pumpkin Palooza Creation and Abel (Genesis 1 & 4)

11/16/2025 = Pumpkin Palooza Wheat and Tares (Matt 13:24-30, 36-43)

11/23/2025 = Pumpkin Palooza Feeding the 5000 (Matthew 14:13-21) Thanksgiving (Thurs Nov 27)

11/30/2025 = Pumpkin Palooza Harvest is Plentiful (Luke 10:2)

12/7/2025 Rejoice Prophecy of Jesus' Birth (Isaiah 9:6-7)

12/14/2025 Rejoice Journey to Bethlehem (Luke 2:1-7)

12/21/2025 Rejoice Shepherds Visit Jesus (Luke 2:15-20) Christmas (Thursday - Dec 25)

12/28/2025 Rejoice Simeon and Anna Rejoice (Luke 2:25-38)
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