THE SUNDAY SCHOOL STORE

Follow this 52-week schedule to make the most of our <u>Black Friday Children's Ministry Bundle Deal</u>. You can find these curriculum units in your "**2025 Scope & Sequence**" download folder or use this <u>Google Drive backup</u>. Please contact <u>support@sundayschool.store</u> if we can help!

11/3/2024	Thanks	Ten Lepers Healed (Luke 17:11-19)	Daylight Saving Ends (Sun, Nov 3)
11/10/2024	Thanks	Grateful Centurion (Matthew 8:5-13)	
11/17/2024	Thanks	Thankful Woman (Luke 7:36-50)	
11/24/2024	Thanks		Thenkediving (Thura Nev 29)
		Paul's Praise (Philippians 4:10-20)	Thanksgiving (Thurs, Nov 28)
12/1/2024	Compassion Crew	Jesus' Birth Foretold (Isaiah 9:6-7)	Advent (Dec 1 - 24)
12/8/2024	Compassion Crew	Journey to Bethlehem (Luke 2:1-5)	
12/15/2024	Compassion Crew	Jesus is Born (Luke 2:6-14)	
12/22/2024	Compassion Crew	Shepherds and Angels (Luke 2:15-20)	Christmas (Wed, Dec 25)
12/29/2024	Best Year Ever	Do Not Worry (Matthew 6:25-34)	New Year's Day (Wed, Jan 1)
1/5/2025	Best Year Ever	The Way of the Righteous (Psalm 1)	
1/12/2025	Best Year Ever	The Woman at the Well (John 4:1-42)	
1/19/2025	Best Year Ever	The Vine and the Branches (John 15:4-5)	Martin Luther King Jr. (Mon, Jan 20)
1/26/2025	Love in Action	The Speck and the Plank (Matthew 7:1-5)	
2/2/2025	Love in Action	Loving Your Enemies (Matthew 5:43-48)	
2/9/2025	Love in Action	The Unforgiving Servant (Matt 18:21-35)	Valentine's Day (Fri, Feb 14), Presidents' Day (Mon, Feb 17)
2/16/2025	Love in Action	The Greater Love (John 15:9-17)	
2/23/2025	Emotions	Hannah's Prayer (1 Samuel 1:1-20)	
3/2/2025	Emotions	Elijah's Encounter with God (1 Kings 19)	Ash Wednesday (Wed, Mar 5),
3/9/2025	Emotions	Mary Visits Elizabeth (Luke 1:39-56)	Daylight Saving Begins (Sun, Mar 9)
3/16/2025	Emotions	Jesus Clears the Temple (Matt 21:12-13)	St. Patrick's Day (Mon, Mar 17)
3/23/2025	New Life Easter	Jesus Predicts His Death (Mark 8:31-38)	
3/30/2025	New Life Easter	Lazarus Raised (John 11:1-44)	
4/6/2025	New Life Easter	Peter's Denial (John 18 & 21)	
4/13/2025	New Life Easter	The Last Supper (John 13:1-30)	Palm Sunday (Sun, Apr 13)
4/20/2025	New Life Easter	Jesus Appears to Mary (John 20:11-18)	Easter (Sun, Apr 20), Good Friday (Fri, Apr 18), Earth Day (Tues, Apr 22)
4/27/2025	Incredible	Peter and John before (Acts 4:1-22)	
5/4/2025	Incredible	Lydia's Conversion (Acts 16:11-15	

5/11/2025	Incredible	Saul's Conversion (Acts 9:1-19)	Mother's Day (Sun, May 11)
5/18/2025	Incredible	Priscilla and Aquila (Acts 18:24-28)	
5/25/2025	Bible Beach Club	The Miraculous Catch (Luke 5:1-11)	Memorial Day (Mon, May 26)
6/1/2025	Bible Beach Club	Jesus Calms the Storm (Mark 4:35-41)	
6/8/2025	Bible Beach Club	Jesus Walks on Water (Matthew 14:22-33)	Pentecost (Sun, Jun 8)
6/15/2025	Bible Beach Club	Breakfast on the Beach (John 21:1-14)	Father's Day (Sun, Jun 15)
6/22/2025	Maps	Noah's Navigation (Genesis 6, 7, 8)	
6/29/2025	Maps	Moses' Map (Exodus 19:1-20:21)	Independence Day (Fri, Jul 4)
7/6/2025	Maps	Jonah's Detour (Jonah 1-4)	
7/13/2025	Maps	Traveling Mercies (Luke 10:25-37)	
7/20/2025	Unbreakable	The Story of Abigail (1 Samuel 25)	
7/27/2025	Unbreakable	The Widow's Offering (Mark 12:41-44)	
8/3/2025	Unbreakable	The Stoning of Stephen (Acts 6:8-7:60)	
8/10/2025	Unbreakable	Jehoshaphat's Reforms (2 Chron 17:1-10)	
8/17/2025	Dive In!	Baby Moses in the Basket (Exodus 2:1-10)	
8/24/2025	Dive In!	God Makes a Way (Exodus 14)	
8/31/2025	Dive In!	God Provides (Exodus 17:1-7)	Labor Day: Monday, Sept 1
9/7/2025	Dive In!	Stepping Out in Faith (Joshua 3:14-17)	
9/14/2025	Animal Kingdom	Connected Creation (Psalm 104:10-18)	
9/21/2025	Animal Kingdom	God's Amazing Animals (Job 39:19-30)	
9/28/2025	Animal Kingdom	God's Tiny Teachers (Proverbs 6:6-11)	
10/5/2025	Animal Kingdom	God's Animal Agents (1 Kings 17:2-6)	
10/12/2025	#Blessed	Celebrating God's Goodness (Psalm 103)	
10/19/2025	#Blessed	Jesus' Teaching on Worry (Matt6:25-34)	
10/26/2025	#Blessed	Paul's Letter to the Philippians (Phil 4)	
11/2/2025	#Blessed	Joseph's Rise to Power in Egypt (Gen 41)	DST Ends Nov 2 Set Clocks Back)
11/9/2025	Pumpkin Palooza	Creation and Abel (Genesis 1 & 4)	
11/16/2025	Pumpkin Palooza	Wheat and Tares (Matt 13:24-30, 36-43)	
11/23/2025	Pumpkin Palooza	Feeding the 5000 (Matthew 14:13-21)	Thanksgiving (Thurs Nov 27)
11/30/2025	Pumpkin Palooza	Harvest is Plentiful (Luke 10:2)	
12/7/2025	Rejoice	Prophecy of Jesus' Birth (Isaiah 9:6-7)	
12/14/2025	Rejoice	Journey to Bethlehem (Luke 2:1-7)	
12/21/2025	Rejoice	Shepherds Visit Jesus (Luke 2:15-20)	Christmas (Thursday - Dec 25)
12/28/2025	Rejoice	Simeon and Anna Rejoice (Luke 2:25-38)	